Wet Lok
Wet/Damp Location Exit Signs
Cast Aluminum/Polycarbonate
Vandal Resistant Construction
AC Only and Self-Powered Models
Standard Self-Testing Diagnostics
Housing
• Die cast aluminum housing with premium impact-resistant injection

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
Note: 1) Some options may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.  2) Must specify “PM” option for compatibility with pendant kit.
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
SCIR = Smart Charger Infra-Red Remote
T15TPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
WPKITB = Pendant Kit, 12” Stem, Black
WPKITW = Pendant Kit, 12” Stem, White
3.38”
(8.58 cm)
2.13”
(5.41 cm)
SCIR Front SCIR Back
5.5”
(13.97 cm)
13.88”
(35.26 cm)
8.85”
(22.48 cm)
2.42”
(6.15 cm)
Pendant Kit
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true